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7. 0,8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0
Morning Variety9.30-9 Current Ceiling Prices

12. p.m. Lunch Music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: Uncle
Alex’s Quiz
5.15-5.30 English Dance Orches-
stra
6. 0 "The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories of Other Days7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary8.26 Salon Orchestra, ‘‘Amaryl-lis," "World Is Waiting for theSunrise’
9.30 ‘Appointment with Fear:
Death Has Four Aces’?
10. 0 Progress Results of theDominion Bowling Champion-
ships
10.10 Close down

Tuesday, January 151ZB dies:"acs
6. 0, 7.0, 8:45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Taik

|8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices |9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
0. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Channings10.30 My Son! My Son!10.45 Big Sister

11. 5 Taik by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
2. 0 Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Thanks Jimmy Dorsey ands Orchestra
7. O Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 5 The Bob Dyer Show
8.30 sata

7
Drummond

8.45 Radio Editor
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9.5 The Man in Grey
©. 0 Turning Back the Pages
Rod Talbot)
0.30 Hits from the Shows
1. Q London News
1.15 Before the Ending of the
a
2. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130
0 ke.

265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. Guan News
7.30 Health Taik
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
(final broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart

11.10
12. 0
The Shopping Reporter
Mid-day Melody Menu

1.30 p.m. Colleges and Careers2.0
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Reserved
Home Service session
Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts

1 Wild Life3 Treasure House of Martin
Hews
Reserved

1 Danger Unlimited
3 A Case for Cleveland
Mystery of a Hansom Cab
The Bob Dyer Show
Bulldog Drummond
Reserved
Current Ceiling PricesThe Man in Grey
Hymns of All Churches
Jane Arden, Girl Detective.
London News

,Close down
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0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThe Dark Horse
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)
Lunchtime Fare

2.0 Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Woman's World (Joan)445 The Children’s session,
with Grace and Jacko
5. 0 Six Clues to Adventure
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Dickens’ Club: David Cop-
perfield

|7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 His Last Plunge8.0 The Bob Dyer Show (first
5 tape
ral

|0 Bulldog Drummond‘45 The Wind in the Bracken
Current Ceiling PricesThe Man in Grey
Recordings
Musical Programme

10. Thanks for the Song10.30 Microfun, conducted by
Grace Green
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close dcwn
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6. 0, 7.0; 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
410, 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daugiiters10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 p.m. Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
The Children Entertain
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
The Barrier
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland (first

7.45 When Did This Happen?8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar (final
ye md,8.30 The Challenge8.45 Green Rust8.3 The Man in Grey10.0 Serenade
11, 0 London News
11.15 Night Owl session
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

is PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices45 p.m. VarietyWild Life
The Famous Match
Paul Clifford
The Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
The Treasure House ofrtin Hews
The Man ‘in GreyTalk by Anne townie:
Close down
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KNITTINGBY

Gplen
ofcolour

Forbeauty for sup-
and texture, quality:erb wearing 8Knit-
chooseCoplonefinertingVoolsofEngland:comeout arelim-
Suppliesjusteowsking forbut keepited,
Copieya!

Copley8 Knitting Instruction Leaflets andCopley' $WoolsareavailableatbetterclassstoresthroughoutNetZealand:IfyoucantobtainCopley'8 Woolswrite to "Copley'$ PO.Box
828,WellingtonforRaneofyourneareststockist:
L. Cepley-Smith & Sons Ltd. Manchester

X2

Dropped 5Miles!
Establishing a new world's record, an American airman
made a delayed-openingparachute jumpof 5 miles: Saidheenjoyedtheexperience
How'S THAT FOR COOLNESS2 But until
you"ve switched to IngramS Shaving Cream and felt the
soothing touch of IngramS cool and bracing lather; Youdon't know how free from irritation yourmorningshavecanbe. CONCENTRATED foreconomy:

Obtalnableeverywhere:
13843

T2 Ingrgms6z 281 Shaving cReam
Bristol-MyersCo.Pty.Ltda,127MannersSt:,Wellington:


